
Visualizing
Quality Control

Mounts
withManhattan

 

For more information, visit  
manhattanproducts.com

27” 27”

• �Detachable VESA-plate design for  
easy installation 

• �Gas-spring counterbalance floats monitor, 
creating light-touch adjustment to achieve 
secure, best viewing angle

• �Built-in adjustable spring gauge to suit  
various monitor weights 

• Built-in cable-management system 

• Foldable keyboard tray 

• �Secondary storage tray for other  
desktop items

• �Choose between clamp or grommet base, 
both included as standard

• Three-Year Warranty

Universal Sit/Stand Workstation Mount 

WORK COMFORTABLY WHILE SITTING OR STANDING
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Gas-Spring  
Counterbalance

Adjustable Tilt, 
Swivel and Rotate

±15° tilt, ±90° swivel, 
±180° rotate

Holds Two 13”- 27” Monitors  
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M6 Screw

M10 Screw

1.8 mm
M3 Screw

0.07"

2.5 mm
0.09"

1.8 mm
0.07"

1.5 mm
0.05"

2.5 mm
0.09"

3.0 mm
0.11"

5.0 mm
0.19"

-4˚

Min. 275 mm - Max. 675 mm
Min. 10.8" - Max. 26.5 "
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